Exams

Scheduled Exam

Minor Emergency/Non-Scheduled
Emergency

Vaccines
Rabies

Dog Vaccines

DHPP

DHPP & Lepto

Bordetella

Lepto

CIV (Canine Influenza)
*Prices listed are per injection.

Cat Vaccines
FVRCP & FelLV
FVRCP

FelLV

Spays (Females)
Cat

RAWC Clinic Price List
Updated January 2025
Prices posted are subject to change

$66
$86
$200

$28

$28
$38
$28
$28
$38

$38
$28
$28

*$295.58

Dog (based on weight day of surgery)

Neuter (Males)
Cat

*$397

*$298

Dog (based on weight day of surgery)

**Prices for spays and neuters are for the surgery
package (procedure, anesthesia, and medications)

*$387

and do not include exam, recommended or

required blood work (based on age), vaccines,
microchip, or any other services. Estimates will be
provided and signed at drop off. Please feel free to

call if you have any questions.

Other services

Technician Visit

Microchip

Toe Nail Trim
Pyrantel/Panacur Deworming
Drontal Deworming Varies
Previous Record Review
Written Prescription/Rx

Lab Work

Ear cytology

Skin Scraping

Fecal (Send Out)

HW test

FeLV/FIV Combo Test
Cytology

Pre-anesthetic Blood Work
Young Wellness Lab - Dog
Young Wellness Lab - Cat
Senior Lab -Dog

Senior Lab - Cat

*We have multiple lab options.*

Imaging

X-Rays

Vital Rads (Rad Evaluation)

Vital Rads STAT Fee

Ultrasound (Abdomen & Cardiac)

$21.00
$35
$17.25
$10+

by Weight
$30

$10

$30

$30
$32.50
$44
$45
$40
$115
$107.76
$127.76
$213.40
$205.40

$153
$116.60
$75
$515+



