RAWC Clinic Price List Updated January 2025

Prices posted are subject to change

Exams			
Scheduled Exam	\$66	Other services	
Minor Emergency/Non-Scheduled	\$86	Technician Visit	\$21.00
Emergency	\$200	Microchip	\$35
		Toe Nail Trim	\$17.25
Vaccines		Pyrantel/Panacur Deworming	\$10+
Rabies	\$28	Drontal Deworming Varies	by Weight
		Previous Record Review	\$30
Dog Vaccines		Written Prescription/Rx	\$10
DHPP	\$28		
DHPP & Lepto	\$38	Lab Work	
Bordetella	\$28	Ear cytology	\$30
Lepto	\$28	Skin Scraping	\$30
CIV (Canine Influenza)	\$38	Fecal (Send Out)	\$32.50
*Prices listed are per injection.		HW test	\$44
		FeLV/FIV Combo Test	\$45
Cat Vaccines		Cytology	\$40
FVRCP & FeLV	\$38	Pre-anesthetic Blood Work	\$115
FVRCP	\$28	Young Wellness Lab - Dog	\$107.76
FeLV	\$28	Young Wellness Lab - Cat	\$127.76
		Senior Lab -Dog	\$213.40
Spays (Females)		Senior Lab - Cat	\$205.40
Cat	*\$295.58	*We have multiple lab options.*	
Dog (based on weight day of surgery)			
	*\$397	lmaging	
		X-Rays	\$153
Neuter (Males)		Vital Rads (Rad Evaluation)	\$116.60
Cat	*\$298	Vital Rads STAT Fee	\$75
Dog (based on weight day of surgery)		Ultrasound (Abdomen & Cardiac)	\$515+
	*\$387		

^{**}Prices for spays and neuters are for the surgery package (procedure, anesthesia, and medications) and do not include exam, recommended or required blood work (based on age), vaccines, microchip, or any other services. Estimates will be provided and signed at drop off. Please feel free to call if you have any questions.